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199 East 7200 South, Midvale, 84047, PH: 801-566-0681 FAX: 801-566-0633

UHSAA Assistant Director Brenan Jackson bjackson@uhsaa.org UHSAA

UHSAA Music Committee Chair Justin Bills justin.bills@nebo.edu Salem Hills High School

UMEA President Geoff Anderson ganderson@wsd.net Fremont High High School

UHSAA/UMEA Adjudication Chair John Bowman jbowman@alpinedistrict.org Mountain View High School

State Solo & Ensemble Director Justin Bills justin.bills@nebo.edu Salem Hills High School

State Solo & Ensemble Festival NORTH HOST Todd Campbell tcampbell@dsdmail.net Woods Cross High School

State Solo & Ensemble Festival NORTH HOST Krista Baer kbaer@dsdmail.net Woods Cross High School

State Solo & Ensemble Festival SOUTH HOST Kenny Wiser kennethw@provo.edu Provo High School

State Solo & Ensemble Festival SOUTH HOST Deven Halcomb devenh@provo.edu Provo High School

2021-2022 Region Music Chairs
1 6A

Clearfield, Davis, Farmington, Fremont, Layton, 
Syracuse, Weber V/I Geoff Anderson Fremont High School ganderson@wsd.net North Festival

2 6A
Cyprus, Granger, Hunter, Kearns, Roy, 
Taylorsville, West I Leah Tarrant Taylorsville High School ltarrant@graniteschools.org North Festival

2 6A V Charles Dye Kearns High School cdye@graniteschools.org North Festival

3 6A
Bingham, Copper Hills, Herriman, Mountain 
Ridge, Riverton, West Jorgan V/I Jason Weimer Riverton High School jason.weimer@jordandistrict.org North Festival

4 6A
American Fork, Corner Canyon, Lone Peak, 
Pleasant Grove, Skyridge, Westlake V Lois Johnson Lone Peak High School ljohnson@alpinedistrict.org South Festival

4 6A I Brian Summers Skyridge High School hsummers@alpinedistrict.org South Festival

5 5A
Bonneville, Bountiful, Box Elder, Northridge, 
Viewmont, Woods Cross V Kasey Bradbury Viewmont High School kbradbury@dsdmail.net North Festival

5 5A I Dan Chaston Viewmont High School dchaston@dsdmail.net North Festival

6 5A
Brighton, East, Highland, Murray, Olympus, Park 
City, Skyline, SPA I Adam Larson Skyline High School alarson2@graniteschools.org North Festival

6 5A V Alan Scott Murray High School ascott@murrayschools.org North Festival
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7 5A
Cedar Valley, Cottonwood, Hillcrest, Payson, 
Stansbury, Tooele, Uintah V/I Amber Tuckness Cottonwood High School atuckness@graniteschools.org North Festival

7 5A V/I Cecil Sullivan Cottonwood High School csullivan@graniteschools.org North Festival

8 5A
Alta, Jordan, Lehi, Mountain View, Orem, 
Timpanogos, Timpview V Steve Durtschi Timpanogos High School sdurtschi@alpinedistrict.org South Festival 

8 5A I Brian Parker Lehi High School brianparker@alpinedistrict.org South Festival 

9 5A
Maple Mountain, Provo, Salem Hills, Spanish 
Fork, Springville, Wasatch V Justin BIlls Salem Hills High School justin.bills@nebo.edu South Festival

9 5A I Ryan Adair Salem Hills High School ryan.adair@nebo.edu South Festival

10 4A
Cedar, Crimson Cliffs, Desert Hills, Dixie, 
Hurricane, Pine View, Snow Canyon, UAA V/I Joe Woolf Desert Hills High School joe.woolf@washk12.org South Festival

11 4A
Bear River, Green Canyon, Logan, Mountain 
Crest, Ridgeline, Sky View V/I Karen Teuscher Green Canyon High School karen.teuscher@ccsdut.org North Festival

12 3A
Canyon View, Carbon, Emery, Grand County, 
Richfield V/I Adam Cunningham Carbon High School cunninghamad@carbonschools.org South Festival

13 3A
Ben Lomond, Grantsville, Layton Christian, 
Morgan, Ogden, South Summit V/I Dan Redna Ogden High School rendas@ogdensd.org North Festival

14 3A
Delta, Juab, Manti, North Sanpete, Union

V/I Kelly Ball Delta High School kelly.ball@millardk12.org South Festival

15 3A
ALA, Juan Diego, Judge Memorial, Providence 
Hall, REAL SLA, Summit Academy V/I Chantry Olsen Providence Hall colsen@providencehall.com North Festival

16 2A
Duchesne, Gunnison Valley, Millard, North Sevier, 
North Summit V/I Matthew Weidner Gunnison Valley High School matthew.weidner@ssanpete.org South Festival

17 2A
APA Draper, APA WV, Rowland Hall, Saint 
Joseph, UMA-Hill Field, Waterford, DaVinci 
Academy, Paradigm, Venture Academy

V/I Kathy Morris Waterford High School kathymorris@waterfordschool.org South Festival

18 2A
American Heritage, Freedom Prep, Maeser Prep, 
Merit Prep, Rockwell, UMA-Camp Williams, 
Wasatch Academy, Liahona

V/I Rob Swenson American Heritage rswenson@ahsmail.com North Festival

19 2A
Beaver, Enterprise, Kanab, Parowan, San Juan, 
South Sevier, St. George Academy V/I Merilee Terry Kanab High School terrym@kanek12.org South Festival

mailto:kathymorris@waterfordschool.org


Utah High School Activities Association
199 East 7200 South, Midvale, 84047, PH: 801-566-0681 FAX: 801-566-0633

20 1A
Bryce Valley, Diamon Ranch Academy, Escalante, 
Milford, Panguitch, Piute, Valley, Water Canyon, 
Wayne, Lava Heights Academy

V/I Robert Lacey Valley High School laceyr@kane.k12.ut.us South Festival

21 1A
Dugway, EskDale, Telos, Tintic, Wendover, West 
Desert, West Ridge Academy V/I Lois Faber EskDale High School lois.faber@millardk12.org South Festival

22 1A
Altamont, Intermountain Christian School, Manila, 
Mount Vernon, Rich, Tabiona, USDB V/I Darin Jenkins (Principal) Tabiona High School djenkins@dcsd.org North Festival

23 1A
Green River, Lake Powell, Monticello, Monument 
Valley, Navajo Mountain, Pinnacle, Whitehorse V/I Jacob Bahr Monument Valley High School jbahr@sjsd.org South Festival
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